Sitzzuteilung Stadtratswahl Plauen 2014

CDU : 16 Sitze

Person Stimmen
Zenner, Steffen 7790
Weil3, Hansjoachim 2726
Prof. Dr. Kowalzick, Lutz 2534
Blechschmidt, Dieter 1126
Braunel, Ralf 1108
Gruber, Yvonne 1036
Schmidt, Jorg 1000
Kampf, Tobias 694
Mihle, Monika 683
Fleischer, Hansglinter 637
Brickner, Dirk 439
Boerner, Xenia 429
Salzmann, Thomas 398
Ruppin, Wolf-Ridiger 389
Eckardt, Ingo 381
Miiller, Steffen 339
Ersatzpersonen

Schicker, Annekatrin 274
Kramer, Karsten 240
SUR, Christa 208
Friedrich, Alexander 207
Deschner, Waldemar 188
Schmidt, Wolfgang 182
Zeune, Gerd 174
Neef, Volker 166
Graf, Matthias 160
Bergmann, Ludwig 131
Flickinger, Sonja 126
Walther, Bert 107
Vohl, Carlheinz 94
Mdiiller, Eberhard 86
Doérfler, Reinhold 86
Seiboth, Alexander 62
Leistner, Enrico 29

DIE LINKE : 9 Sitze

Person Stimmen
Hinz, Wolfgang 4923
Hansel, Claudia 2839

Rank, Petra 1301



Seidel, Uta
Jager, Klaus
Hegel, André

Ridiger, Tobias Winfried

Reillner, Ilka
Herold, Daniel

Ersatzpersonen
Neumann, Hardy
Legath, Lars

Stiiber, Jochen
RoRiger, Karl-Jorg
Schilbach, Sophia
Huberty, Lotar
Rohloff-Soares, Carola
Schmalful3, Olaf
Mantau, Joachim

SPD : 8 Sitze

Person

Zabel, Benjamin Frank
Stubenrauch, Bernd
Wolfram, Marie Nele
Wagner, Rico

Pfeil, Juliane

Fiedler, Thomas
Hermann, Christian

Erdmann, Christian Jiirgen

Ersatzpersonen
Rost, Elisabeth
Zabel, Frank Michael
Rudolf, Tim
Thieme, Frank
Zabel, Elisabeth
Dolata, Torsten
Herold, Volker
Wogenstein, Heiko
Nungesser, Jurgen
Kayser, Jens

Beck, Daniel

1036
603
414
371
312
294

293
287
274
237
219
219
168
165

53

Stimmen
5870
2399

852
803
564
549
256
231

205
191
186
177
160
155
152
119

68

57

49



FDP : 3 Sitze

Person Stimmen
Gerbeth, Sven 913
Knabe, Kerstin 700
Bindl, André 467
Ersatzpersonen

Malditz, Kai 382
HaubenreilRer, Thomas 376
Schoberth, Wolfgang 350
Miiller, Wolfgang 183
Wetzel, Ginter 178
Marscheider, Michael 177
Turger, Marko 176
Spitzner, Henryk 153
Pietschmann, Rainer 123
Reinhardt, Manfred 121
Geisler, Uwe 119
Loffler, Frank 113
Roth, Andrea 95
Meischeider, Peter 83
Schubert, Karoline 69
Loffler, Helga 62
Friese Volker 57
Fickel, Jirgen 52
John, Nadine 39
Loffler, Melanie 25
Ratzsch, Michael 18

BUNDNIS 90/DIE GRUNEN : 2 Sitze

Person Stimmen
Rappenhoner, Dieter 1352
Weil}, Gabriele 576
Ersatzpersonen

Gerber, Klaus 375
Lux, Sabrina 317
Lux, Silvio 298
Zierold, Diana 272
Klug, Steffi 245
Kelterer, Dietrich 182
Przisambor, Danny 164
Philipp, Erdmut 149

Tanzer, Elisabeth 139



Initiative Plauen e.V.

Person
Kusche, Rico
Glied, Alexandra

Ersatzpersonen
Hochmuth, Michael
Gruner, Alexander
Wiinsche, Renate

NPD : 2 Sitze
Person

Lauter, Thomas
Fischer, René

Ersatzpersonen
Hagen, Ronny

: 2 Sitze

Stimmen
1485
848

598
535
499

Stimmen
1228
1221

756



